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Overview

2024/08/16 16:23:59

Price
68.29 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.58% (-0.40)

JEOOB783TY65
APTV

NYSE

usb
Automotive
Stock

16,637 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

68.28 USD (100)
68.32 USD (300)
68.61 USD
68.93 USD
68.17 USD
68.69 USD
68.496092 USD
353,664
24,222,190.01
3,800

100

WKN: G6095L109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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2024/08/12 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JE00B783TY65&ID_NOTATION=54506073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JE00B783TY65&ID_NOTATION=54506073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9910fadc8287d078ba37d9d35e5214618872e3f42b47be910417cb3da56d044d&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a97a25b6838e6489f&time=1723905539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ebb6b45f17eae62df143e0f6c51fdf4a0dc51f7f56917a5df5085720de2c8df&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19f7fb8337dbbefb9&time=1723905539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13e11f0aa703e71fe5d6193006771bc2dc34773ec69080ab93f3d25fb614e9cf&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8b7d270dabb4c580&time=1723905539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71de4dc8eae6cf26c0db8fb5112657898ebf2d1ee00cc92c4aa0b21adf0420df&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19243ba7311825a81&time=1723905539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de3a2b266bcc9f8ed3e271dda317553438d01288ae5c7c9bf5150dca545bb2c5&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=345406e0bf2b3681b&time=1723905539&tool=RSC

APTIV PLC

Details

2024/08/16 16:23:59
Price

68.29 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.58% (-0.40)

JEOOB783TY65
APTV

NYSE

usb
Automotive
Stock

16,637 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 68.28 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 68.32 USD (300)
Open 68.61 USD
High 68.93 USD
Low 68.17 USD
Close (prev. day) 68.69 USD
VWAP 68.496092 USD
Volume (pcs) 353,664
Trading volume 24,222,190.01
Number of trades 3,800
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -13.50% -29.40% -58.35%
Perf (abs.) -10.72 -28.61 -96.24
Beta 1.12 1.32 1.74
Volatility 37.35 37.45 41.05

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

67.71 USD (3,621,591)
69.53 USD (3,636,262)
74.52 USD (3,025,340)
81.91 USD (2,683,385)

91.66 USD (2024/01/02)
65.13 USD (2024/06/26)
104.72 USD (2023/09/20)
65.13 USD (2024/06/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 13:29 62.44 EUR 0.01 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:03 62.46 EUR 0.00 1
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 16:23 68.29 USD 24.22 3,800
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 62.35 EUR 0.00 1
16
London Stock 2024/06/ 15:30 73.50 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54506073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56917503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55022637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55022636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805287

APTIV PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 08:06 62.34 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:07 62.34 EUR 0.00
16

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55467114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54868690

APTIV PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

‘APTIV:

Contact Details
APTIV PLC

5 Hanover Quay, Grand Canal Dock - 2

Dublin

Telefon: +353-1-259-7013

Fax: +

E-mail: mail@aptiv.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kevin P. Clark

Anant Thaker

Benjamin Lyon

Joseph R.
Massaro

Katherine H.
Ramundo

Lisa Scalzo

Matthew
Peterson

Obed Louissaint

Sophia
Velastegui

William T.
Presley

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Colin Parris
Ana Pinczuk
Joseph Hooley
Merit Janow
Nancy Cooper
Paul Meister

Robert
Ortberg

Sean
Mahoney

Vasumati
Jakkal

William
Presley

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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